Juniata College-WESTVACO/Mead Scholarship Program Application Form

- The Westvaco Scholarship form must be completed <u>and returned</u> with the official Juniata College application for admission.
- Send Admission and Westvaco/Mead Application Form to:

Westvaco/Mead Scholarship Coordinator Enrollment Center Juniata College 1700 Moore Street Huntingdon, PA 16652

Student Information

MI
Zip
estvaco/Mead:

Scholarship Information

- Examine the Juniata College web site (<u>www.juniata.edu</u>) to determine if Juniata is the "right" place for you.
- ✤ Apply for admission <u>and include the enclosed scholarship form with the Juniata</u> <u>admission application</u>. Scholarship applications filed separately <u>cannot</u> be accepted.
- Qualified scholarship winners will receive an annual \$5,000 (renewable)
 Westvaco/Mead Scholarship to offset tuition charges at Juniata College.